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CRI ≥90

3000K/ 4000K/ 5700K

Tunable white (2700K-6500K)

ON-OFF/ ON-OFF (FLICKER FREE)

DALI-2 DT6 / DALI-2 DT8/ DALI+

SDCM<3

PMMA Diffuser

L70 @50,000h

Aluminium

CRI ≥ 90
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567

7009-

7009-

7009-

CRI>90

Order Options

CCT (Colour Temperature)

CRI

Control

Beam Angle

VOLTAGE

Mounting

WW NW

>90

240

24V DC

Surface

DALI-2 DT6

CCT

DALI-2 DT8

1

1

1

2

2

RGB 3

DALI+ 3
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